
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Girls B
Preliminary

Event 2

25 JUN 2019 - 12:10

REFEREE KERA Ana

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO Carla JUDGE 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 2 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 TUXEN Liv Anne

JUDGE 5 TCIVINSKII Alexander JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004 363.10     

2 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005 338.10 25.00     

3 PROSEKOVA Viktoriia RUS 09 SEP 2005 336.40 26.70     

4 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004 334.85 28.25     

5 HUBERT Lotti GER 01 NOV 2004 333.95 29.15     

6 KURYATNYKOVA Maria RUS 2005 332.45 30.65     

7 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004 318.85 44.25     

8 LARCADA HERRERA Emma ESP 12 APR 2005 313.95 49.15     

9 KRAUSS Johanna GER 17 AUG 2005 309.95 53.15     

10 TIBERTI Virginia ITA 25 JUN 2005 297.35 65.75     

11 MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla ESP 21 FEB 2004 295.60 67.50     

12 HULJEV Bruna CRO 09 JUL 2004 293.60 69.50     

13 IDRYSAVA Aliona BLR 20 OCT 2005 289.80 73.30     

14 BARTOLIC Barbara CRO 23 FEB 2005 286.10 77.00     

15 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly GRE 03 JUL 2004 274.35 88.75     

16 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005 272.10 91.00     

17 MIKYNOVA Eliska CZE 29 SEP 2005 269.20 93.90     

18 LUKASZEWICZ Maria POL 2004 264.00 99.10     

19 VEISZ Emma HUN 01 JAN 2005 259.15 103.95     

20 MATIJEVIC Emilija SRB 26 JUL 2005 257.30 105.80     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard - Girls B
Preliminary

Event 2

25 JUN 2019 - 12:10

REFEREE KERA Ana

PANEL A (1  2  5  6) PANEL B (3  4  7  8)

JUDGE 1 HERNANDO Carla JUDGE 1 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 2 OGDEN Jane JUDGE 2 ALEKSEEVA Svetlana

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 3 ZUGIC Snezana

JUDGE 4 BRUNNER Kathy JUDGE 4 TUXEN Liv Anne

JUDGE 5 TCIVINSKII Alexander JUDGE 5 AVASILOAE Florin

1 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 35.10
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 75.00
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 107.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 148.75
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 187.60
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 243.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 301.60
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 363.10

2 PIZZINI Elisa ITA 21 JAN 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 40.95
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 76.05
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 115.05
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 39.90 154.95
103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 188.55
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 44.55 233.10
305C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 287.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 338.10 25.00

3 PROSEKOVA Viktoriia RUS 09 SEP 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 74.70
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.10 110.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.90 150.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 192.70
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 51.80 244.50
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 40.60 285.10
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.30 336.40 26.70

4 EAGLESTONE Callie GBR 27 OCT 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.80 28.80
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 66.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 106.50
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 148.50
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 192.60
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 43.40 236.00
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 282.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 334.85 28.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 HUBERT Lotti GER 01 NOV 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.20 35.20
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 74.80
301B 1.9 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 117.55
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.05 160.60
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 201.55
205B 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 243.55
305C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 36.40 279.95
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 333.95 29.15

6 KURYATNYKOVA Maria RUS 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 42.00
103B 1.6 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 75.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 113.40
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 33.25 146.65
5331D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.80 184.45
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 230.65
305C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 283.85
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 332.45 30.65

7 NILSSON Matilda SWE 15 MAR 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 33.60
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.90 70.50
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.10 106.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 144.40
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 43.05 187.45
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 231.85
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 37.80 269.65
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 49.20 318.85 44.25

8 LARCADA HERRERA Emma ESP 12 APR 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 38.85
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 70.05
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 37.80 107.85
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 143.00
5132D 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 180.80
305C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.40 217.20
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 264.00
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.95 313.95 49.15

9 KRAUSS Johanna GER 17 AUG 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 32.00
201B 1.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.90 68.90
301B 1.9 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 105.95
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.95 146.90
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 38.85 185.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 226.25
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50 266.75
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 309.95 53.15

10 TIBERTI Virginia ITA 25 JUN 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 68.95
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 104.05
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 138.25
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 35.00 173.25
205C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 43.40 216.65
105B 2.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 262.25
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.10 297.35 65.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

11 MARTINEZ CABRERA Carla ESP 21 FEB 2004

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.95 40.95
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 32.40 73.35
5132D 2.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 117.45
301B 1.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 28.50 145.95
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.00 173.95
203B 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 203.65
5134D 2.5 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.75 252.40
105B 2.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 295.60 67.50

12 HULJEV Bruna CRO 09 JUL 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 29.60 29.60
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 34.20 63.80
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 99.50
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 132.80
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 171.80
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 33.60 205.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 48.60 254.00
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 293.60 69.50

13 IDRYSAVA Aliona BLR 20 OCT 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.20 31.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 72.15
201B 1.8 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 102.75
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 139.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.90 179.70
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 42.00 221.70
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 51.30 273.00
205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 289.80 73.30

14 BARTOLIC Barbara CRO 23 FEB 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.95 40.95
103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 26.40 67.35
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 102.45
301B 1.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 33.25 135.70
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 31.00 166.70
5233D 2.4 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.00 208.70
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 246.50
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 286.10 77.00

15 GEORGOPOULOU Angeliki Ly GRE 03 JUL 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.00 28.00
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 63.10
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.20 97.30
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 38.85 136.15
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.00 171.15
5233D 2.4 3.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.60 198.75
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 231.15
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 43.20 274.35 88.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 KACK Odessa FIN 16 DEC 2005

201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 33.30
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 36.10 69.40
5231D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.00 107.40
103B 1.6 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 138.60
403B 2.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.95 179.55
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.75 213.30
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 242.70
305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 29.40 272.10 91.00

17 MIKYNOVA Eliska CZE 29 SEP 2005

201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.00 27.00
301B 1.9 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 30.40 57.40
103B 1.6 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 82.20
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 115.20
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 153.00
105B 2.4 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 32.40 185.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 43.20 228.60
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 40.60 269.20 93.90

18 LUKASZEWICZ Maria POL 2004

103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 26.40 26.40
201B 1.8 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.30 59.70
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 93.90
403B 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 131.70
5132D 2.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 169.50
105B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 30.00 199.50
405C 2.7 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 35.10 234.60
205C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 264.00 99.10

19 VEISZ Emma HUN 01 JAN 2005

103B 1.6 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.80 24.80
201B 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 51.80
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 86.00
403B 2.1 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.55 118.55
5231D 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 30.00 148.55
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 186.95
5233D 2.4 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 224.15
205C 2.8 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 35.00 259.15 103.95

20 MATIJEVIC Emilija SRB 26 JUL 2005

403B 2.1 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 39.90
103B 1.6 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 71.10
201B 1.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 103.50
301B 1.9 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 135.80
5132D 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 1.0 1.5 12.60 148.40
105B 2.4 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 36.00 184.40
405C 2.7 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 43.20 227.60
203B 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 29.70 257.30 105.80
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